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Auckland Taranaki Hawke's
Bay

Gisborne Nelson MarlboroughWestland Canterbury
..

Otago Southland
..

Wellington
..

£ 845,674 486,852 634,842 388,530 181,56467,129 20,570 1,359,140
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£ 245,893 66,623 139,70726,980 89,000 21,754 2,725 514,391 198,272 180,907543,254 2,029,506
£ 800 TOO

£ 1,800
£ 39,109 20,692 23,8814,0707,983 4,200
£ 1,000475

£ 144,098 109,49350,39638,497 13,3326,520 850 140,01465,560 36,788 218,382
£

£ 900
£ ..

••!

"J

••!••i 100••I- "e

65 100

18,150
;

22,310
I

25,285.60,600
j

10,960750

130,49328,477 16,374 159,521
200 40

125

150

8,498

358

Totals

6,702,081
100
6

9,598
3,059

178,044
1,250

13,210

483
900
150

30,578
994,703

1,800
434,800

1,715
823,930

Name
of

Provincial
District.

64

6|

61

Kate
of

Interest.

7

f&

'■2

9

10

11

12

124

14

15

20

40

Un- specified.

Auckland.. Taranaki Hawke's
Bay

Gisborne Nelson MarlboroughWestland
..

Canterbury
..

OtagoSouthland
..

Wellington
..

£ 7,515 34,439 20,410 40,150 635 450 1,10027,544 9,300 41,320 36,055
£
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6,000

8,721 4,085700 38,036 25,990 10,750
|

94,470
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Auckland
..

Taranaki
..

Hawke's
Bay

Gisborne
..

Nelson MarlboroughWestland
..

£ 718,152 306,974 503,076 182,902124,00449,882 8,045

CanterburyOtagoSouthland Wellington

£ 1,615,641648,310 265,378 1,094,234 £5,516,598

Total
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